FergieSpec.com
Lever Your Genius
Spectrograph
& Accessories
Datasheet
FergieSpec.com
FERGIE DATASHEET  |  Highlights
2

FERGIE DATASHEET  |  Parts List
8
FERGIE Parts List
Part Number Description
FER-SCI-BX FERGIE spectrograph: BX back-illuminated eXcelon sensor; CUBE1; SLIT; GRT
FER-SCI-BRX FERGIE spectrograph: BRX back-illuminated, deep depletion eXcelon sensor;
CUBE1; SLIT; GRT
FER-CAL-WL Ne/Hg-Ar wavelength-calibration reference lamp
FER-CAL-QTH QTH calibration lamp
FER-CUBE0 Basic CUBE: top/bottom plates for mounting optics
FER-CUBE1-UV Focusing CUBE: optimized for UV (250 – 425 nm)
FER-CUBE1-VIS Focusing CUBE: optimized for VIS (400 – 700 nm)
FER-CUBE1-NIR Focusing CUBE: optimized for NIR (650 – 1050 nm)
FER-CUBE2-785 Raman Filter CUBE: laser line; dichroic; edge filters
FER-CUBE3 Sample Chamber CUBE: 2 lenses; 4 optical ports
FER-CUBE4-50 Beam Splitter CUBE: 50:50; non-polarizing
FER-CUBE4-70 Beam Splitter CUBE: 70:30; non-polarizing
FER-CUBE4-90 Beam Splitter CUBE: 90:10; non-polarizing
FER-CUBE5 Filter CUBE: 4-position linear slide for ½ inch OD filters
Lasers
FER-LAS-785 FERGIE wavelength-stabilized multimode laser
Fiberoptics

190 — 1100 nm
Protected aluminum optics
Larger accesible
wavelength range
Less throughput from
400-1100 nm
or
Choose
default
grating
 2.
 3.
Select sensor type:
revA3.5
Grooves / mm Blaze Wavelength (nm) Part Number
295 575 FER-GRT-29.5-575
600 500 FER-GRT-060-500
600 750 FER-GRT-060-750
1180 750 FER-GRT-118-750
1200 550 FER-GRT-120-550
1800 250 FER-GRT-180-250
3600 240 FER-GRT-360-240
FergieSpec.com
FERGIE DATASHEET  |  Ordering
10
Select sensor type: